
2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #6 - TLMC - July 13, 2019 - Results - PAX Time
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 94 STR Daniel F 2009 Mazda Miata 36.175 43.743 100
2 177 GS Ujjwal V 2019 Volkswagen GTI 36.276 46.035 99.724
3 117 STX Jimmy P 2016 Subaru BRZ 36.507 44.794 99.092
4 194 STR Barry G 2009 Mazda MX5 36.533 44.175 99.022
5 159 DS Evan B 2019 Audi TT 37.069 46.336 97.59
6 111 STR Curt B 2008 Honda S2000 CR 37.136 44.904 97.414
7 83 DS Mike A 2013 Scion FRS 37.259 46.574 97.091
8 49 DS Steve H 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 37.262 46.577 97.085
9 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 37.302 45.769 96.981

10 77 STR James T 2007 Mazda Miata 37.474 45.313 96.535
11 42 CS Martyn D 2018 Mazda Miata 37.489 46.34 96.496
12 64 GS Steven D 2019 Honda Civic Si 37.569 47.676 96.292
13 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 37.622 46.162 96.155
14 57 FS Phillip W 2010 Mercedes-Benz C63 37.786 47.056 95.738
15 711 STX Mitch M 2013 Honda Civic Si 37.796 46.375 95.713
16 84 STX Oliver M 2007 Honda Civic Si 37.87 46.466 95.526
17 80 GS Jim L 2018 Honda Civic Si 37.959 48.171 95.302
18 4 GS Keegan D 2019 Honda Civic Si 38.009 48.235 95.176
19 25 DS Julie T 2016 Scion FRS 38.05 47.563 95.072
20 86 DS Brendon T 2016 Scion FRS 38.178 47.723 94.754
21 9 DP Pawel M 2003 Mazda Miata 38.239 44.568 94.603
22 169 SSP Colin C 2015 Alfa Romeo 4C 38.243 44.834 94.593
23 89 FSP Zakk F 2005 Pontiac Vibe 38.408 46.612 94.187
24 96 DSP Jeremy M 2004 Mazda RX-8 38.565 45.911 93.803
25 45 STR Yang S 2000 Mazda Miata 38.599 46.674 93.72
26 71 STR Andrew C 1999 Mazda Miata 38.713 46.811 93.446
27 88 STX Steven L 2017 Toyota 86 38.717 47.505 93.437
28 92 STR Spencer S 2001 Mazda Miata 38.795 46.911 93.247
29 23 SMF Steve A 1991 Honda CRX 38.821 46.161 93.184
30 5 STU Sean D 2018 Audi S3 38.914 46.998 92.962
31 100 STU Alexander D 2019 Subaru WRX STi 38.933 47.021 92.916
32 201 SMF Valeriano D 1993 Honda Civic 39.022 46.399 92.706
33 101 STX Tom M 2007 Honda Civic Si 39.079 47.95 92.569
34 17 STR Geoffrey C 1999 Mazda Miata 39.117 47.3 92.48
35 471 CS Travis L 2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata 39.381 48.678 91.861
36 81 XP Arris G 2009 Mazda MX-5 39.395 44.514 91.828
37 90 STU Michael B 1991 Nissan Pulsar GTI-R 39.604 47.831 91.343
38 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 39.638 48.755 91.265
39 13 DS Connor H 2004 Infiniti G35 39.745 49.681 91.019
40 68 STX Vince M 2013 Scion FR-S 39.884 48.937 90.702
41 44 BSP Bernie P 2006 Nissan 350Z 39.9 46.886 90.665
42 99 ASP David D 2007 Pontiac Solstice GXP 39.967 47.02 90.513
43 21 ES Neil B 2003 Mazda Miata 40.028 50.732 90.376
44 32 SMF Ken N 1993 Honda Civic Si 40.066 47.641 90.289
45 8 SM Matt C M 2014 Subaru BRZ 40.297 47.131 89.772
46 149 STR Glen G 1971 Datsun 240Z 40.305 48.736 89.755
47 47 SMF Brendan S 1999 Acura Integra 40.325 47.949 89.71
48 82 SMF Michael M 2000 Honda Civic SiR 40.33 47.955 89.698
49 38 STH Kyle B 2017 Volkswagen GTI 40.385 49.674 89.577
50 31 DS Bill L 2016 Subaru BRZ 40.654 50.818 88.983
51 419 SM Denver C 1997 BMW 328i 40.834 47.759 88.592
52 26 SM Wes C 2017 Volkswagen Golf 40.877 47.809 88.499
53 11 GS Garrett H 2018 Ford Focus ST 41.007 52.039 88.218
54 41 GS Scott O 2017 Subaru WRX 41.015 52.05 88.2
55 15 HS Kyle K 2014 Subaru Impreza 41.017 52.586 88.196
56 36 STX Mark N 2014 Nissan Juke Nismo 41.099 50.428 88.021
57 33 HS Todd B 2007 Toyota Camry LE 41.112 52.708 87.992
58 40 STH Matt C Mini Cooper S 41.126 50.585 87.963
59 51 DS Richard T 2014 Subaru BRZ 41.245 51.556 87.709
60 48 STX Morgan B 2016 Scion FR-S 41.436 50.842 87.304
61 76 ASP Jay D 2015 Subaru WRX STI 41.546 48.878 87.073
62 144 CS Shelley D 2014 Mazda Miata 41.65 51.483 86.856
63 138 STS Keith H 1999 Toyota Corolla 41.676 51.389 86.801
64 112 BSP Brendan W 2005 Audi TT 41.768 49.081 86.611
65 18 FS Steve N 2014 Cadillac CTS Vsport 41.863 52.133 86.414
66 74 FM Ken H 1972 Triumph TR6 41.869 46.162 86.402
67 717 BSP Alan R 2011 Audi S4 41.969 49.317 86.196
68 43 FS Erik R 2016 BMW 435i Gran Coupe 41.991 52.293 86.15
69 54 ES Scott L 1983 Porsche 944 41.991 53.221 86.15
70 10 DS Arnold S 2012 Chevrolet Camaro 42.052 52.565 86.026
71 67 SMF Matt P 1997 Nissan Sentra 42.266 50.257 85.59
72 29 EM Patrick M 2017 Factory Five 818 42.421 47.451 85.277
73 60 HS Mike H 2013 Hyundai Veloster 42.743 54.799 84.634
74 46 SMF Dave B 1997 Acura Integra 42.745 50.826 84.632
75 102 STX Tuhin N 2014 Scion FR-S 43.062 52.837 84.008
76 16 STX Brendan R 2017 Toyota 86 43.209 53.017 83.722
77 35 DSP Rob A 2014 Hyundai Genesis 43.241 51.477 83.661
78 72 STR Martin S 2001 Mazda NB 43.438 52.525 83.28
79 6 XP Adam H 1973 Datsun 240Z 43.445 49.09 83.268
80 12 AS Guann-Yeu C 2017 Jaguar F-Type 43.452 53.185 83.254
81 53 HS Jonathan K 1998 Honda Prelude 43.698 56.023 82.785
82 7 SM Anthony S 2007 BMW 328i 44.225 51.725 81.799
83 37 GS Ryan R 2011 BMW 328i Xdrive 44.237 56.138 81.777
84 14 SMF Brandon F 2012 Chevrolet Cruze 44.357 52.743 81.555
85 113 STS Sarah L 2007 Honda Civic DX 44.421 54.773 81.438
86 30 FSP Michael E 2009 Hyundai Elantra 44.609 54.137 81.095
87 161 STH Lawrence Y 2018 VW GTI 44.777 55.076 80.791
88 158 FS Stephanie W 2010 Mercedes-Benz C63 AMG 44.84 55.841 80.676
89 73 SMF Andrew B 1990 Honda CRX 45.042 53.558 80.314
90 55 ESP Michael L 1995 Volvo 850 T-5R 45.279 54.162 79.894
91 3 BSP Doug W 2005 Audi TT Coupe Quattro 45.835 53.86 78.926
92 22 CAM-C Will H 2003 Ford Mustang 48.157 58.728 75.12
93 34 FM Quinn V 1982 Mazda RX7 48.249 53.196 74.977
94 52 STS Kathy B 1997 Honda Del Sol VTEC 48.381 59.656 74.772
95 66 FS Peter Z 2018 Kia Stinger DNF DNF 0



2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #6 - TLMC - July 13, 2019 - Results - Raw Time
Position Car# Class Driver Car Raw Time

1 94 STR Daniel F 2009 Mazda Miata 43.743
2 194 STR Barry G 2009 Mazda MX5 44.175
3 81 XP Arris G 2009 Mazda MX-5 44.514
4 9 DP Pawel M 2003 Mazda Miata 44.568
5 117 STX Jimmy P 2016 Subaru BRZ 44.794
6 169 SSP Colin C 2015 Alfa Romeo 4C 44.834
7 111 STR Curt B 2008 Honda S2000 CR 44.904
8 77 STR James T 2007 Mazda Miata 45.313
9 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 45.769

10 96 DSP Jeremy M 2004 Mazda RX-8 45.911
11 177 GS Ujjwal V 2019 Volkswagen GTI 46.035
12 23 SMF Steve A 1991 Honda CRX 46.161
13 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 46.162
14 74 FM Ken H 1972 Triumph TR6 46.162
15 159 DS Evan B 2019 Audi TT 46.336
16 42 CS Martyn D 2018 Mazda Miata 46.34
17 711 STX Mitch M 2013 Honda Civic Si 46.375
18 201 SMF Valeriano D 1993 Honda Civic 46.399
19 84 STX Oliver M 2007 Honda Civic Si 46.466
20 83 DS Mike A 2013 Scion FRS 46.574
21 49 DS Steve H 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 46.577
22 89 FSP Zakk F 2005 Pontiac Vibe 46.612
23 45 STR Yang S 2000 Mazda Miata 46.674
24 71 STR Andrew C 1999 Mazda Miata 46.811
25 44 BSP Bernie P 2006 Nissan 350Z 46.886
26 92 STR Spencer S 2001 Mazda Miata 46.911
27 5 STU Sean D 2018 Audi S3 46.998
28 99 ASP David D 2007 Pontiac Solstice GXP 47.02
29 100 STU Alexander D 2019 Subaru WRX STi 47.021
30 57 FS Phillip W 2010 Mercedes-Benz C63 47.056
31 8 SM Matt C M 2014 Subaru BRZ 47.131
32 17 STR Geoffrey C 1999 Mazda Miata 47.3
33 29 EM Patrick M 2017 Factory Five 818 47.451
34 88 STX Steven L 2017 Toyota 86 47.505
35 25 DS Julie T 2016 Scion FRS 47.563
36 32 SMF Ken N 1993 Honda Civic Si 47.641
37 64 GS Steven D 2019 Honda Civic Si 47.676
38 86 DS Brendon T 2016 Scion FRS 47.723
39 419 SM Denver C 1997 BMW 328i 47.759
40 26 SM Wes C 2017 Volkswagen Golf R 47.809
41 90 STU Michael B 1991 Nissan Pulsar GTI-R 47.831
42 47 SMF Brendan S 1999 Acura Integra 47.949
43 101 STX Tom M 2007 Honda Civic Si 47.95
44 82 SMF Michael M 2000 Honda Civic SiR 47.955
45 80 GS Jim L 2018 Honda Civic Si 48.171
46 4 GS Keegan D 2019 Honda Civic Si 48.235
47 471 CS Travis L 2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata 48.678
48 149 STR Glen G 1971 Datsun 240Z 48.736
49 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 48.755
50 76 ASP Jay D 2015 Subaru WRX STI 48.878
51 68 STX Vince M 2013 Scion FR-S 48.937
52 112 BSP Brendan W 2005 Audi TT 49.081
53 6 XP Adam H 1973 Datsun 240Z 49.09
54 717 BSP Alan R 2011 Audi S4 49.317
55 38 STH Kyle B 2017 Volkswagen GTI 49.674
56 13 DS Connor H 2004 Infiniti G35 49.681
57 67 SMF Matt P 1997 Nissan Sentra 50.257
58 36 STX Mark N 2014 Nissan Juke Nismo 50.428
59 40 STH Matt C Mini Cooper S 50.585
60 21 ES Neil B 2003 Mazda Miata 50.732
61 31 DS Bill L 2016 Subaru BRZ 50.818
62 46 SMF Dave B 1997 Acura Integra 50.826
63 48 STX Morgan B 2016 Scion FR-S 50.842
64 138 STS Keith H 1999 Toyota Corolla 51.389
65 35 DSP Rob A 2014 Hyundai Genesis 51.477
66 144 CS Shelley D 2014 Mazda Miata 51.483
67 51 DS Richard T 2014 Subaru BRZ 51.556
68 7 SM Anthony S 2007 BMW 328i 51.725
69 11 GS Garrett H 2018 Ford Focus ST 52.039
70 41 GS Scott O 2017 Subaru WRX 52.05
71 18 FS Steve N 2014 Cadillac CTS Vsport 52.133
72 43 FS Erik R 2016 BMW 435i Gran Coupe 52.293
73 72 STR Martin S 2001 Mazda NB 52.525
74 10 DS Arnold S 2012 Chevrolet Camaro 52.565
75 15 HS Kyle K 2014 Subaru Impreza 52.586
76 33 HS Todd B 2007 Toyota Camry LE 52.708
77 14 SMF Brandon F 2012 Chevrolet Cruze 52.743
78 102 STX Tuhin N 2014 Scion FR-S 52.837
79 16 STX Brendan R 2017 Toyota 86 53.017
80 12 AS Guann-Yeu C 2017 Jaguar F-Type 53.185
81 34 FM Quinn V 1982 Mazda RX7 53.196
82 54 ES Scott L 1983 Porsche 944 53.221
83 73 SMF Andrew B 1990 Honda CRX 53.558
84 3 BSP Doug W 2005 Audi TT Coupe Quattro 53.86
85 30 FSP Michael E 2009 Hyundai Elantra 54.137
86 55 ESP Michael L 1995 Volvo 850 T-5R 54.162
87 113 STS Sarah L 2007 Honda Civic DX 54.773
88 60 HS Mike H 2013 Hyundai Veloste 54.799
89 161 STH Lawrence Y 2018 VW GTI 55.076
90 158 FS Stephanie W 2010 Mercedes-Benz C63 AMG 55.841
91 53 HS Jonathan K 1998 Honda Prelude 56.023
92 37 GS Ryan R 2011 BMW 328i Xdrive 56.138
93 22 CAM-C Will H 2003 Ford Mustang 58.728
94 52 STS Kathy B 1997 Honda Del Sol VTEC 59.656
95 66 FS Peter Z 2018 Kia Stinger DNF



2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #6 - TLMC - July 13, 2019 - Results - Class
STREET
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 177 GS Ujjwal V 2019 Volkswagen GTI 36.276 46.035 100
2 159 DS Evan B 2019 Audi TT 37.069 46.336 97.86
3 83 DS Mike A 2013 Scion FRS 37.259 46.574 97.36
4 49 DS Steve H 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 37.262 46.577 97.354
5 42 CS Martyn D 2018 Mazda Miata 37.489 46.34 96.763
6 64 GS Steven D 2019 Honda Civic Si 37.569 47.676 96.558
7 57 FS Phillip W 2010 Mercedes-Benz C63 37.786 47.056 96.003
8 80 GS Jim L 2018 Honda Civic Si 37.959 48.171 95.566
9 4 GS Keegan D 2019 Honda Civic Si 38.009 48.235 95.439

10 25 DS Julie T 2016 Scion FRS 38.05 47.563 95.336
11 86 DS Brendon T 2016 Scion FRS 38.178 47.723 95.016
12 471 CS Travis L 2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata 39.381 48.678 92.116
13 13 DS Connor H 2004 Infiniti G35 39.745 49.681 91.271
14 21 ES Neil B 2003 Mazda Miata 40.028 50.732 90.627
15 31 DS Bill L 2016 Subaru BRZ 40.654 50.818 89.229
16 11 GS Garrett H 2018 Ford Focus ST 41.007 52.039 88.462
17 41 GS Scott O 2017 Subaru WRX 41.015 52.05 88.444
18 15 HS Kyle K 2014 Subaru Impreza 41.017 52.586 88.44
19 33 HS Todd B 2007 Toyota Camry LE 41.112 52.708 88.235
20 51 DS Richard T 2014 Subaru BRZ 41.245 51.556 87.952
21 144 CS Shelley D 2014 Mazda Miata 41.65 51.483 87.097
22 18 FS Steve N 2014 Cadillac CTS VS 41.863 52.133 86.653
23 43 FS Erik R 2016 BMW 435i Gran Coupe 41.991 52.293 86.388
24 54 ES Scott L 1983 Porsche 944 41.991 53.221 86.388
25 10 DS Arnold S 2012 Chevrolet Camaro 42.052 52.565 86.264
26 60 HS Mike H 2013 Hyundai Veloster 42.743 54.799 84.869
27 12 AS Guann-Yeu C 2017 Jaguar F-Type 43.452 53.185 83.484
28 53 HS Jonathan K 1998 Honda Prelude 43.698 56.023 83.014
29 37 GS Ryan R 2011 BMW 328i Xdrive 44.237 56.138 82.003
30 158 FS Stephanie W 2010 Mercedes-Benz C63 AMG 44.84 55.841 80.899
31 66 FS Peter Z 2018 Kia Stinger DNF DNF 0

STREET TOURING
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 94 STR Daniel F 2009 Mazda Miata 36.175 43.743 100
2 117 STX Jimmy P 2016 Subaru BRZ 36.507 44.794 99.092
3 194 STR Barry G 2009 Mazda MX5 36.533 44.175 99.022
4 111 STR Curt B 2008 Honda S2000 CR 37.136 44.904 97.414
5 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 37.302 45.769 96.981
6 77 STR James T 2007 Mazda Miata 37.474 45.313 96.535
7 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 37.622 46.162 96.155
8 711 STX Mitch M 2013 Honda Civic Si 37.796 46.375 95.713
9 84 STX Oliver M 2007 Honda Civic Si 37.87 46.466 95.526

10 45 STR Yang S 2000 Mazda Miata 38.599 46.674 93.72
11 71 STR Andrew C 1999 Mazda Miata 38.713 46.811 93.446
12 88 STX Steven L 2017 Toyota 86 38.717 47.505 93.437
13 92 STR Spencer S 2001 Mazda Miata 38.795 46.911 93.247
14 5 STU Sean D 2018 Audi S3 38.914 46.998 92.962
15 100 STU Alexander D 2019 Subaru WRX STi 38.933 47.021 92.916
16 101 STX Tom M 2007 Honda Civic Si 39.079 47.95 92.569
17 17 STR Geoffrey C 1999 Mazda Miata 39.117 47.3 92.48
18 90 STU Michael B 1991 Nissan Pulsar GTI-R 39.604 47.831 91.343
19 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 39.638 48.755 91.265
20 68 STX Vince M 2013 Scion FR-S 39.884 48.937 90.702
21 149 STR Glen G 1971 Datsun 240Z 40.305 48.736 89.755
22 38 STH Kyle B 2017 Volkswagen GTI 40.385 49.674 89.577
23 36 STX Mark N 2014 Nissan Juke Nismo 41.099 50.428 88.021
24 40 STH Matt C Mini Cooper S 41.126 50.585 87.963
25 48 STX Morgan B 2016 Scion FR-S 41.436 50.842 87.304
26 138 STS Keith H 1999 Toyota Corolla 41.676 51.389 86.801
27 102 STX Tuhin N 2014 Scion FR-S 43.062 52.837 84.008
28 16 STX Brendan R 2017 Toyota 86 43.209 53.017 83.722
29 72 STR Martin S 2001 Mazda NB 43.438 52.525 83.28
30 113 STS Sarah L 2007 Honda Civic DX 44.421 54.773 81.438
31 161 STH Lawrence Y 2018 VW GTI 44.777 55.076 80.791
32 52 STS Kathy B 1997 Honda Del Sol V 48.381 59.656 74.772

STREET PREPARED
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 169 SSP Colin C 2015 Alfa Romeo 4C 38.243 44.834 100
2 89 FSP Zakk F 2005 Pontiac Vibe 38.408 46.612 99.571
3 96 DSP Jeremy M 2004 Mazda RX-8 38.565 45.911 99.165
4 44 BSP Bernie P 2006 Nissan 350Z 39.9 46.886 95.848
5 99 ASP David D 2007 Pontiac Solstice GXP 39.967 47.02 95.687
6 76 ASP Jay D 2015 Subaru WRX STI 41.546 48.878 92.05
7 112 BSP Brendan W 2005 Audi TT 41.768 49.081 91.562
8 717 BSP Alan R 2011 Audi S4 41.969 49.317 91.123
9 35 DSP Rob A 2014 Hyundai Genesis 43.241 51.477 88.443

10 30 FSP Michael E 2009 Hyundai Elantra 44.609 54.137 85.73
11 55 ESP Michael L 1995 Volvo 850 T-5R 45.279 54.162 84.461
12 3 BSP Doug W 2005 Audi TT Coupe Quattro 45.835 53.86 83.437

STREET MODIFIED
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 23 SMF Steve A 1991 Honda CRX 38.821 46.161 100
2 201 SMF Valeriano D 1993 Honda Civic 39.022 46.399 99.487
3 32 SMF Ken N 1993 Honda Civic Si 40.066 47.641 96.893
4 8 SM Matt C M 2014 Subaru BRZ 40.297 47.131 96.338
5 47 SMF Brendan S 1999 Acura Integra 40.325 47.949 96.271
6 82 SMF Michael M 2000 Honda Civic SiR 40.33 47.955 96.259
7 419 SM Denver C 1997 BMW 328i 40.834 47.759 95.071
8 26 SM Wes C 2017 Volkswagen Golf R 40.877 47.809 94.972
9 67 SMF Matt P 1997 Nissan Sentra 42.266 50.257 91.85

10 46 SMF Dave B 1997 Acura Integra 42.745 50.826 90.822
11 7 SM Anthony S 2007 BMW 328i 44.225 51.725 87.782
12 14 SMF Brandon F 2012 Chevrolet Cruze 44.357 52.743 87.521
13 73 SMF Andrew B 1990 Honda CRX 45.042 53.558 86.189
14 22 CAM-C Will H 2003 Ford Mustang 48.157 58.728 80.614

PREPARED
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 9 DP Pawel M 2003 Mazda Miata 38.239 44.568 100
2 81 XP Arris G 2009 Mazda MX-5 39.395 44.514 97.067
3 6 XP Adam H 1973 Datsun 240Z 43.445 49.09 88.019

MOD
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 74 FM Ken H 1972 Triumph TR6 41.869 46.162 100
2 29 EM Patrick M 2017 Factory Five 818 42.421 47.451 98.698
3 34 FM Quinn V 1982 Mazda RX7 48.249 53.196 86.777




